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       Calendrier de réalisation 
des actions [8] 

N° Processus Risque 
Priorité 

« cartographie 
des risques » 

Action Service 
Responsable 

de l’action 
T4 

2022 
T1 

2023 
T2 

2023 
T3 

2023 

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7]     

1 
T2 – prise 
en charge 
d’un agent 

Non-paiement 
de l'agent du 

fait de 
données 

financières 
incomplètes - 

Oubli de 
saisie (RIB, 
bureau de 

gestion, etc.). 

Priorité 2 = 
risque 

important 

Mise en 
place 

d’une fiche 
de 

procédure 

RH1 M. Dupond   X  

2     
 

  
   

3     
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